Year: 2017
Make: Chevrolet
Model:

VIN: 1GCWGAFFXH1162828

SAFETY

- Tire Pressure Monitoring System

- Air bag deactivation switch, frontal,
passenger-side

- Air bags, driver and right-front
passenger, seat-mounted side-impact
and head curtain side-impact

- Air bags, frontal, driver and right-
front passenger

- Daytime Running Lamps

- Door beams, steel-side

- StabiliTrak, traction assistance and
vehicle stability enhancement system
- Brake/transmission shift interlock, for
automatic transmissions

INTERIOR

- Cargo tie-downs 6 D-ring
attachments on cargo area floor

- Lighting, interior with 4 dome lights 1
overhead and 3 LED's on cross
members in cargo area, includes
defeat switch and door handle-
activated switches

- Assist handles, driver and right-front
passenger

- Visors, driver and front passenger,
cloth, padded

- Headliner, cloth, over driver and
passenger

- Trim panels, hinged rear side doors
and hinged rear doors

- Power outlet, 120-volt

- Power outlets, 2 auxiliary on engine
console cover with covers, 12-volt

- Cup holders, 3 on the engine console
cover

- Defogger, side windows

- Theft-deterrent system, vehicle,
PASS-Key llI

- Tow/haul mode selector, instrument
panel-mounted

- Windows, power

- Door locks, power with lock-out
protection

- Driver Information Center includes
fuel range, average speed, oil life, tire
pressure monitoring, fuel used, ice
warning, engine hours, average fuel
economy, tachometer, and
maintenance reminders. Compass and
outside temperature available if
equipped.

- Warning tones, headlamp on and
key-in-ignition

- Oil life monitor

- Instrumentation, analog with
speedometer, odometer with trip
odometer, fuel level, voltmeter,
engine temperature and oil pressure
- Steering wheel, steel sleeve column
with theft-deterrent locking feature,
Black

- Floor covering, full-length Black
rubberized-vinyl

- Console, engine cover with open
storage bin

Express Cargo Van RWD 2500 135"

Engine: VORTEC 4.8L V8 SFI (285 hp [212.5 kW] @ 5400 rpm, 295 Ib-ft of torque [...

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Air conditioning, single-zone manual

- Seating arrangement, driver and front
passenger high-back buckets with head
restraints and vinyl or cloth trim

- Seats, front bucket with vinyl trim and
outboard head restraints, includes
inboard armrests.

ENTERTAINMENT

- Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3
player seek-and-scan, digital clock,
TheftLock, random select, auxiliary jack
and 2 front door speakers

EXTERIOR

- License plate kit, front

- Wipers, front intermittent wet-arm
with pulse washers

- Glass, Solar-Ray light-tinted, all
windows

- Mirrors, outside manual, Black

- Headlamps, single halogen

- Grille, Black composite with single
rectangular halogen headlamps

- Bumpers, front and rear painted Black
with step-pad

- Tires, rear LT245/75R16E all-season,
blackwall

- Tires, front LT245/75R16E all-season,
blackwall

- Door, swing-out passenger-side, 60/40
split

- Tire, spare LT245/75R16E all-season,
blackwall located at rear underbody of
vehicle

- Wheels, 4 - 16" x 6.5" steel includes
Gray center caps and steel spare

MECHANICAL

- Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel
muffler and tailpipe

- Fuel tank capacity, mid-frame and
approximately 31 gallons

- Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
- Steering, power

- Suspension, rear hypoid drive axle
with multi-leaf springs

- Suspension, front independent with
coil springs and stabilizer bar

- Frame, full-length box ladder-type
- Alternator, 105 amps

- Battery, 600 cold-cranking amps,
maintenance-free with rundown
protection and retained accessory
power

- Rear wheel drive

- GVWR, 8600 Ibs.

- Body, standard

- Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

PACKAGE

- Convenience Package includes power
windows and power door locks

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLE...
Black (GBA)
Medium Pewter

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[YF5] Emissions, California State Requirements
[NC7] Emissions Override, Federal

[GU6] Rear Axle, 3.42 Ratio

[YA2] Door, Sliding Passenger Side

[1WT] 2500 Van Preferred Equipment Group
[zY1] Paint, Solid

[GBA] Black

[93W] Medium Pewter, Vinyl Seat Trim

[us8] Audio System, Am/Fm Stereo With CD/MP3
Player

[zR7] Chrome Appearance Package

[zQ3] Convenience Package, Tilt Wheel And
(K34) Cruise Control

[Kw5] Alternator, 220 Amps

[V37] Bumpers, Front And Rear Chrome With
Step Pad

[v22] Grille, Chrome With Dual Composite
Halogen Headlamps

[DE5] Mirrors, Outside Heated Power Adjustable,
Black, Manual Folding

[U2K] Siriusxm Satellite Radio

[USR] Audio System Feature, Usb Port

[UPF] Bluetooth For Phone, Personal Cell Phone
Connectivity To Vehicle Audio System

[NP5] Steering Wheel, Leather Wrapped

[W1Y] Steering Wheel Controls, Mounted Audio
Controls

[ATG] Remote Keyless Entry

[K34] Cruise Control

[DRJ] Mirror, Inside Rearview

[DAA] Visors, Driver And Front Passenger
[uvC] Rear Vision Camera

[TBM] Ship Thru, Produced In Wentzville And
Shipped To Adrian Steel

Original Shipping Charge

$30,745.00

$0
$0
$0
$150
$0
$0
$0
$0
$150

$355
$395

$150
included

included
$115

$0
$0
$50

$185
$0

$170
$250
$0
$10
$200
$0

$1,195

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$34,120.00

Hayward Motor
Group
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