Year: 2017 Make: Chevrolet

Model: Express Cargo Van RWD 2500 135"

VIN: 1GCWGAFFXH1162828

Engine: VORTEC 4.8L V8 SFI (285 hp [212.5 kW] @ 5400 rpm, 295 lb-ft of torque [... Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLE...

Exterior: Black (GBA)
Interior: Medium Pewter

SAFETY

- · Tire Pressure Monitoring System
- · Air bag deactivation switch, frontal, passenger-side
- · Air bags, driver and right-front passenger, seat-mounted side-impact and head curtain side-impact
- · Air bags, frontal, driver and rightfront passenger
- · Daytime Running Lamps
- · Door beams, steel-side
- · StabiliTrak, traction assistance and vehicle stability enhancement system
- Brake/transmission shift interlock, for automatic transmissions

INTERIOR

- · Cargo tie-downs 6 D-ring attachments on cargo area floor
- · Lighting, interior with 4 dome lights 1 overhead and 3 LED's on cross members in cargo area, includes defeat switch and door handle-activated switches
- \cdot Assist handles, driver and right-front passenger
- · Visors, driver and front passenger, cloth, padded
- · Headliner, cloth, over driver and passenger
- · Trim panels, hinged rear side doors and hinged rear doors
- · Power outlet, 120-volt
- Power outlets, 2 auxiliary on engine console cover with covers, 12-volt
- · Cup holders, 3 on the engine console
- · Defogger, side windows
- · Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-Key III
- · Tow/haul mode selector, instrument panel-mounted
- · Windows, power
- · Door locks, power with lock-out protection
- Driver Information Center includes fuel range, average speed, oil life, tire pressure monitoring, fuel used, ice warning, engine hours, average fuel economy, tachometer, and maintenance reminders. Compass and outside temperature available if equipped.
- · Warning tones, headlamp on and key-in-ignition
- · Oil life monitor
- · Instrumentation, analog with speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, voltmeter, engine temperature and oil pressure
- Steering wheel, steel sleeve column with theft-deterrent locking feature, Black
- · Floor covering, full-length Black rubberized-vinyl
- · Console, engine cover with open storage bin

- Air conditioning, single-zone manual
- Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back buckets with head restraints and vinyl or cloth trim
- · Seats, front bucket with vinyl trim and outboard head restraints, includes inboard armrests.

ENTERTAINMENT

· Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player seek-and-scan, digital clock, TheftLock, random select, auxiliary jack and 2 front door speakers

EXTERIOR

- $\cdot \ \text{License plate kit, front} \\$
- Wipers, front intermittent wet-arm with pulse washers
- · Glass, Solar-Ray light-tinted, all windows
- · Mirrors, outside manual, Black
- · Headlamps, single halogen
- · Grille, Black composite with single rectangular halogen headlamps
- · Bumpers, front and rear painted Black with step-pad
- · Tires, rear LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall
- · Tires, front LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall
- · Door, swing-out passenger-side, 60/40 split
- · Tire, spare LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall located at rear underbody of vehicle
- · Wheels, 4 16" x 6.5" steel includes Gray center caps and steel spare

MECHANICAL

- · Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler and tailpipe
- · Fuel tank capacity, mid-frame and approximately 31 gallons
- · Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
- Steering, power
- Suspension, rear hypoid drive axle with multi-leaf springs
- · Suspension, front independent with coil springs and stabilizer bar
- · Frame, full-length box ladder-type
- Alternator, 105 amps
- · Battery, 600 cold-cranking amps, maintenance-free with rundown protection and retained accessory power
- · Rear wheel drive
- · GVWR, 8600 lbs.
- · Body, standard
- Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

PACKAGE

· Convenience Package includes power windows and power door locks

CITY MPG

24



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$30,745.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[YF5] Emissions, California State Requirements	\$0
[NC7] Emissions Override, Federal	\$0
[GU6] Rear Axle, 3.42 Ratio	\$0
[YA2] Door, Sliding Passenger Side	\$150
[1WT] 2500 Van Preferred Equipment Group	\$0
[ZY1] Paint, Solid	\$0
[GBA] Black	\$0
[93W] Medium Pewter, Vinyl Seat Trim	\$0
[US8] Audio System, Am/Fm Stereo With CD/MP3 Player	\$150
[ZR7] Chrome Appearance Package	\$355
[ZQ3] Convenience Package, Tilt Wheel And (K34) Cruise Control	\$395
[KW5] Alternator, 220 Amps	\$150
[V37] Bumpers, Front And Rear Chrome With Step Pad	included
[V22] Grille, Chrome With Dual Composite Halogen Headlamps	included
[DE5] Mirrors, Outside Heated Power Adjustable, Black, Manual Folding	\$115
[U2K] Siriusxm Satellite Radio	\$0
[USR] Audio System Feature, Usb Port	\$0
[UPF] Bluetooth For Phone, Personal Cell Phone Connectivity To Vehicle Audio System	\$50
[NP5] Steering Wheel, Leather Wrapped	\$185
[W1Y] Steering Wheel Controls, Mounted Audio Controls	\$0
[ATG] Remote Keyless Entry	\$170
[K34] Cruise Control	\$250
[DRJ] Mirror, Inside Rearview	\$0
[DAA] Visors, Driver And Front Passenger	\$10
[UVC] Rear Vision Camera	\$200
[TBM] Ship Thru, Produced In Wentzville And Shipped To Adrian Steel	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,195
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$34,120.00

Hayward Motor Group